2025/2026

Smithson Valley HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Rangers

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 7

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:30 AM

3:30 PM

TBA

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

vs Churchill HS Churchill

vs Dripping Springs HS Tigers

@ Marion High School MHS
Baseball

@ Brandeis HS Brandeis HS

vs Reagan HS Reagan

vs Westlake High School
WHS

vs Byron P. Steele Il High
School Knights

@ Sinton

@ Brownsville Vets

@ Austin High School Austin

@ Robstown Early College
High School RECHS Baseball

@ Tuloso-Midway High
School TMHS Warriors

@ Boerne Champion High
School Chargers

vs Harlan HS Harlan HS

vs Baytown Sterling

@ El Paso Franklin

vs Dripping Springs HS Tigers

vs TBA

vs Boerne Champion High
School Chargers

vs Stevens HS Stevens HS

vs Del Rio High School Rams

@ Churchill HS Churchill

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

Marion High School

Marion High School

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

Sinton High School

Sinton High School

Tulosa-Midway High School

Boerne Champion High
School

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

Smithson Valley High School

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

Northside ISD

@ Robstown High School

@ Robstown High School

@ Robstwon High School

Time, location, and opponent
are TBA

@ Field #1




Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 12

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 23

2:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ San Marcos High School
Rattlers

vs Alamo Heights High School

Mules

@ Alamo Heights High School

Mules

@ Boerne High School
Baseball

vs Boerne High School
Baseball

vs Pieper High School
Warriors

@ Pieper High School
Warriors

@ New Braunfels HS Varsity
Baseball

vs New Braunfels HS Varsity
Baseball

vs Wagner High School
Thunderbirds

@ Wagner High School
Thunderbirds

@ Kerrville Tivy

vs Kerrville Tivy
vs Sotomayor HS Sotomayor
HS

vs Veterans Memorial High
School Patriots

@ Veterans Memorial High
School Patriots

NISD Baseball Field #2

SVHS-Baseball Field

Alamo Heights High School

Boerne High School

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

Pieper High School

New Braunfels High School

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

Wagner Baseball Field

Tivy High School

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

SVHS-Baseball Field

Veterans Memorial HS




