

**2025/2026****Smithson Valley HS - Baseball (M) Varsity****Rangers**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 2	4:30 PM	vs Churchill HS Churchill	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 6	4:30 PM	vs Dripping Springs HS Tigers	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 10	4:00 PM	@ Marion High School MHS Baseball	Marion High School	
Feb 10	6:30 PM	@ Brandeis HS Brandeis HS	Marion High School	
Feb 14	11:00 AM	vs Reagan HS Reagan	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 14	3:00 PM	vs Westlake High School WHS	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 17	4:00 PM	vs Byron P. Steele II High School Knights	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 19	7:00 PM	@ Sinton	Sinton High School	
Feb 20	11:30 AM	@ Brownsville Vets		@ Robstown High School
Feb 20	4:30 PM	@ Austin High School Austin	Sinton High School	
Feb 21	11:30 AM	@ Robstown Early College High School RECHS Baseball		@ Robstown High School
Feb 21	2:00 PM	@ Tuloso-Midway High School TMHS Warriors	Tuloso-Midway High School	@ Robstwon High School
Feb 24	7:00 PM	@ Boerne Champion High School Chargers	Boerne Champion High School	
Feb 26	12:30 PM	vs Harlan HS Harlan HS	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 26	5:30 PM	vs Baytown Sterling	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 27	10:30 AM	@ El Paso Franklin	Smithson Valley High School	
Feb 27	3:30 PM	vs Dripping Springs HS Tigers	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Feb 28	TBA	vs TBA		Time, location, and opponent are TBA
Mar 3	7:00 PM	vs Boerne Champion High School Chargers	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 5	4:30 PM	vs Stevens HS Stevens HS	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 6	2:30 PM	vs Del Rio High School Rams	SVHS-Baseball Field	
Mar 7	12:00 PM	@ Churchill HS Churchill	Northside ISD	@ Field #1

Mar 7	2:30 PM	@ San Marcos High School Rattlers	NISD Baseball Field #2
Mar 10	1:00 PM	vs Alamo Heights High School Mules	SVHS-Baseball Field
Mar 12	1:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights High School Mules	Alamo Heights High School
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Boerne High School Baseball	Boerne High School
Mar 20	7:00 PM	vs Boerne High School Baseball	SVHS-Baseball Field
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Pieper High School Warriors	SVHS-Baseball Field
Mar 27	7:00 PM	@ Pieper High School Warriors	Pieper High School
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ New Braunfels HS Varsity Baseball	New Braunfels High School
Apr 2	7:00 PM	vs New Braunfels HS Varsity Baseball	SVHS-Baseball Field
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Wagner High School Thunderbirds	SVHS-Baseball Field
Apr 10	7:00 PM	@ Wagner High School Thunderbirds	Wagner Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Kerrville Tivy	Tivy High School
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Kerrville Tivy	SVHS-Baseball Field
Apr 18	1:00 PM	vs Sotomayor HS Sotomayor HS	SVHS-Baseball Field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial High School Patriots	SVHS-Baseball Field
Apr 23	7:00 PM	@ Veterans Memorial High School Patriots	Veterans Memorial HS